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Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Hemi Matenga Developments Limited Challenge Valuations Limited AK. 051796 29/8/89
Hollywood Shoes Limited Hollywood Group Limited AK. 044553 25/8/89
Citiwood Group Limited Tamaki Timber Company Limited AK. 088446 25/8/89
Paihia Pharmacy Limited Rachael Investments Limited AK. 072735 29/8/89
QOakleigh Enterprises Limited Sportsman’s Choice Limited AK. 067606 23/8/89
N.Z. Foodmarkets Limited Kepa Developments Limited AK. 056464 10/8/89
Penrose Engineering Co. Limited Buchanan & Buchanan Limited AK. 060217 30/8/89
Wynston Johns and Sons Limited L. W Johns Limited AK. 057273 31/8/89
Summit Holdings Limited Mallacan Holdings Limited AK. 050883 30/8/89
Geo. Jackson & Company Limited Sedlow Investments Limited AK. 066627 25/8/89
Ascot Consolidations Limited Profile Four Limited AK. 413441 23/8/89
Capro Forty Limited Attentive Design Limited AK. 427341 5/9/89
Good Bros Construction (1988) Limited Good Bros. Construction Limited AK. 410346 1/9/89
Autodoor Rentals Limited Merlin Garage Openers Limited AK. 415739 31/8/89
lamaco Number Thirty Nine Limited W H Minty Limited AK. 428273 24/8/89
Loy-Mac International Limited Loyal Macleans International Limited AK. 114332 8/8/89
Apple Car Company Limited International Speedway Limited AK. 101816 4/9/89
Hill & Stewart Temperzone Centre Limited Teltech Corporation Limited AK. 069617 7/9/89
Winstone Quarries Limited Winstone Aggregates Limited AK. 040074 6/9/89
P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
cc18970
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Nelson:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Holfar Holdings Limited TNL Logging Limited NL. 440083 18/9/89
Strongs Orchards Limited Tamlaght Properties Limited NL. 169348 26/9/89
V.J. Strong & Son Limited Strongs Orchards Limited NL. 167828 26/9/89

A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc18978

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at New Plymouth:

Former Name

Mid-Young Enterprises Limited

Wills Road Holdings Limited

Polson Holdings No. 5 Limited
Mid-Young Enterprises No. 11 Limited

New Name

Caprice Finance Limited

The Carpet Shop (New Plymouth) Limited

Paparahia Farms Limited
Awahuri Tavern (1989) Limited

G. D. O'BRYNE, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

NP. 413492
NP. 404095
NP. 424301
NP. 425148

Date of
Change

7/9/89
14/9/89
15/9/89
20/9/89

cc18979

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name

Successful Investments (No. 7) Limited
Steinie Corporation Limited

Tudor Real Estate Limited

Colonnade Nominees Limited

R.H. Churchill Limited

Alaria Properties Limited
Kenyon Brand & Riggs Limited
F. & G. Tyson Holdings Limited
Chat Corporatioin Limited
Chamois Trading Limited
Lacoste Investments Limited
Risslyn Holdings Limited

ACI Computer Services New Zealand Limited

New Name

The Hop Shop Limited
Wheeler Campbell Limited
Tudor First National Limited

BHP Consulting Services (New Zealand)

Limited
Higgs & Butler Limited
Southpac Trust Nominees Limited
Stondon Holdings Limited
Action Secretaries Limited
Communique Corporation Limited
Kiwi Commodities Limited
Johnsonville Shopping Centre Limited
Landcorp Realty Limited

Ferntree Computer Services New Zealand

Limited

Aluminium Distributors (North Island) Limited Longco Products Limited

Hamlet Holdings Limited

Homestead Chicken Lower Hutt Limited

Company
No.

WN. 423487
WN. 436261
WN. 031326
WN. 443151

WN. 008798
WN. 423597
WN. 007139
WN. 023445
WN. 364606
WN. 427035
WN. 411162
WN. 442408
WN. 420890

WN. 033552
WN. 416083

Date of
Change

22/9/89
20/9/89
21/7/89
19/9/89

20/9/89
20/9/89
30/8/89
15/9/89
19/9/89
19/9/89
12/9/89
31/8/89
28/8/89

20/9/89
21/6/89



