Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
			_
Hemi Matenga Developments Limited	Challenge Valuations Limited	AK. 051796	29/8/89
Hollywood Shoes Limited	Hollywood Group Limited	AK. 044553	25/8/89
Citiwood Group Limited	Tamaki Timber Company Limited	AK. 088446	25/8/89
Paihia Pharmacy Limited	Rachael Investments Limited	AK. 072735	29/8/89
Oakleigh Enterprises Limited	Sportsman's Choice Limited	AK. 067606	23/8/89
N.Z. Foodmarkets Limited	Kepa Developments Limited	AK. 056464	10/8/89
Penrose Engineering Co. Limited	Buchanan & Buchanan Limited	AK. 060217	30/8/89
Wynston Johns and Sons Limited	L W Johns Limited	AK. 057273	31/8/89
Summit Holdings Limited	Mallacan Holdings Limited	AK. 050883	30/8/89
Geo. Jackson & Company Limited	Sedlow Investments Limited	AK. 066627	25/8/89
Ascot Consolidations Limited	Profile Four Limited	AK. 413441	23/8/89
Capro Forty Limited	Attentive Design Limited	AK. 427341	5/9/89
Good Bros Construction (1988) Limited	Good Bros. Construction Limited	AK. 410346	1/9/89
Autodoor Rentals Limited	Merlin Garage Openers Limited	AK. 415739	31/8/89
Iamaco Number Thirty Nine Limited	W H Minty Limited	AK. 428273	24/8/89
Loy-Mac International Limited	Loyal Macleans International Limited	AK. 114332	8/8/89
Apple Car Company Limited	International Speedway Limited	AK. 101816	4/9/89
Hill & Stewart Temperzone Centre Limited	Teltech Corporation Limited	AK. 069617	7/9/89
Winstone Quarries Limited	Winstone Aggregates Limited	AK. 040074	6/9/89

P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc18970

cc18979

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Nelson:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Holfar Holdings Limited Strongs Orchards Limited V.J. Strong & Son Limited	TNL Logging Limited Tamlaght Properties Limited Strongs Orchards Limited	NL. 440083 NL. 169348 NL. 167828	18/9/89 26/9/89 26/9/89
A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			cc18978

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at New Plymouth:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Mid-Young Enterprises Limited Wills Road Holdings Limited Polson Holdings No. 5 Limited Mid-Young Enterprises No. 11 Limited	Caprice Finance Limited The Carpet Shop (New Plymouth) Limited Paparahia Farms Limited Awahuri Tavern (1989) Limited	NP. 413492 NP. 404095 NP. 424301 NP. 425148	7/9/89 14/9/89 15/9/89 20/9/89
G. D. O'BRYNE Assistant Registrar of Con	nnanies		

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Successful Investments (No. 7) Limited	The Hop Shop Limited Wheeler Campbell Limited Tudor First National Limited BHP Consulting Services (New Zealand) Limited	WN. 423487	22/9/89
Steinie Corporation Limited		WN. 436261	20/9/89
Tudor Real Estate Limited		WN. 031326	21/7/89
Colonnade Nominees Limited		WN. 443151	19/9/89
R.H. Churchill Limited Alaria Properties Limited Kenyon Brand & Riggs Limited F. & G. Tyson Holdings Limited Chat Corporatioin Limited Chamois Trading Limited Lacoste Investments Limited Risslyn Holdings Limited ACI Computer Services New Zealand Limited	Higgs & Butler Limited Southpac Trust Nominees Limited Stondon Holdings Limited Action Secretaries Limited Communique Corporation Limited Kiwi Commodities Limited Johnsonville Shopping Centre Limited Landcorp Realty Limited Ferntree Computer Services New Zealand Limited	WN. 008798 WN. 423597 WN. 007139 WN. 023445 WN. 364606 WN. 427035 WN. 411162 WN. 442408 WN. 420890	20/9/89 20/9/89 30/8/89 15/9/89 19/9/89 12/9/89 31/8/89 28/8/89
Aluminium Distributors (North Island) Limited	Longco Products Limited	WN. 033552	20/9/89
Hamlet Holdings Limited	Homestead Chicken Lower Hutt Limited	WN. 416083	21/6/89